
BIS 1

NO KURSI
BIS
TL
1 DOSEN MUHDIYANTO, S.E., M.Si
2 DOSEN MULATO SANTOSA, S.E., M.Sc.
3 17.0101.0036 RISALAH FATIMATUZ ZAHRA P
4 17.0101.0020 APRILIA DWI TIYARSARI P
5 17.0101.0063 INTAN MEGANINGRUM P
6 17.0101.0040 TALITHA AYU PRAMUDYANTI P
7 17.0101.0045 RAHMA SARITA P
8 17.0101.0035 ANGGIA RIAMA NUGRAHA P
9 17.0101.0042 SUKMA AYU SAFITRI P

10 17.0101.0058 LALITA SETRI DAMAYANTI P
11 17.0101.0056 EFI FEBRIYANTI P
12 17.0101.0021 WIDYA YULIASARI P
13 17.0101.0203 ARIFAH AFIYANI P
14 17.0101.0204 FINA RAUDLOTUN NAFISAH P
15 17.0101.0034 AMAL KHABIBAH P
16 17.0101.0193 EKA AYU SETIAWATI P
17 17.0101.0086 APRILIA NURUL HUSNA P
18 17.0101.0083 DERI ASMARA SARI P
19 17.0101.0127 RAHMAWATI MURSALIN P
20 17.0101.0161 LINI RETNOWATI P
21 17.0101.0026 MASRUROTUL KHASANAH P
22 17.0101.0043 SALSABILA AULIA WIDYASMARA P
23 17.0101.0049 SHEREN AMELIA SUSANTO P
24 17.0101.0001 DEWI SETYANINGSIH P
25 17.0101.0112 DITYA DWI NOVITA P
26 17.0101.0220 MIMMA AMALIA SAPUTRI P
27 17.0101.0225 DIAN META SARI P
28 17.0101.0232 RINA SUPRAPTI P
29 17.0101.0216 YOLANDA GRENDA HUSADANI P
30 17.0101.0151 SITI ELVAS RASMIYATI P
31 19.0101.0221 MUFLIKHATUS SUTSANA P
32 17.0101.0011 SITI NUR HALIMATUS SA'DIAH P
33 17.0101.0169 ARINI DWI IDIYAH P
34 17.0101.0183 RISTIYA AMANDA P
35 17.0101.0014 ARDIA DAYINTA PURASARI P
36 17.0101.0013 MEGA INDAH PERMATASARI P
37 17.0101.0187 SITI ASIYAH P
38 16.0101.0139 AGUS DEVI RIYANTI P
39 16.0101.0134 ANNISA AYU HARVIASTUTI P
40 16.0101.0241 MARDIANA HESTRI CAHYANI P
41 16.0101.0060 CITRA PERMITASARI P
42 16.0101.0217 MUHAMMAD TOMMY SANJAYA L

NPM NAMA KET



43 17.0101.0140 FARDAN NUR CHARIRI L
44 17.0101.0015 AHMAD ZAKIRI L
45 17.0101.0053 WILDAN FAUZI HUSNA L
46 17.0101.0244 MIFTACHUL ROCHMAN L
47 17.0101.0162 AKRIM HADIANTO L
48 16.0101.0114 ADITYA BAYU PURNOMO L
49 17.0101.0174 NOVANSYAH CAESAR SAMUSIR L
50 17.0101.0211 M ZAENAL ASROF L
51 17.0101.0227 IMAM WACHID AGUSTINO L
52 17.0101.0028 HERU TAFRIHAN L
53 17.0101.0019 IRFAN MAULANA L
54 17.0101.0048 JOKO SETYAWAN L
55 17.0101.0047 SETO PRIYAMBODO SURYAWAN L
56 17.0101.0016 YAHYA L



BIS 2

NO KURSI
BIS
TL
1 DOSEN NUR LAILA YULIANI, S.E., M.Sc., Ak.
2 DOSEN BETARI MAHARANI, S.E., M.Sc.
3 17.0102.0083 SAYIDATI MASRUROH P
4 17.0102.0093 VRISCA AGUSTIN P
5 17.0102.0073 GITA MAHARANI BINTANG PUTRI P
6 17.0102.0075 YUNISSA FITRIANI P
7 17.0102.0091 ANISA FAJARINI P
8 17.0102.0117 RATIH SUCIATI P
9 17.0102.0090 FITRIAH PUJI YANTI P

10 17.0102.0064 ERVINA SETYOWATI P
11 17.0102.0063 FITRI FEBRIYANI P
12 17.0102.0096 TALINTA MONA SWANOVSI P
13 17.0102.0071 GALUH MAHARANI P
14 17.0102.0068 KARINA DWI KUSUMANINGRUM P
15 17.0102.0072 ARINDA LOVITA FENDISTY P
16 17.0102.0065 LARAS DIAN ARIFAH P
17 17.0102.0085 RININTA EKA KUSUMAWATI P
18 17.0102.0095 ULFA LUTHFIANA MASJIDIN P
19 19.0102.0104 MARDIKA PRAMUDIANTI P
20 16.0102.0012 SEVI RISANI WIDODO P
21 16.0102.0201 WIDURI WIJAYANTI P
22 16.0102.0182 YULIANA PRIHARTANTI P
23 18.0102.0097 AYU SIDHA WARDANI P
24 18.0102.0105 ADILLAH KUSUMA WARDHANI P
25 17.0102.0120 DEWI FATMAWATI P
26 17.0102.0014 DWI VITRI ISTIYANI P
27 17.0102.0125 HESTY PUJI RAHAYU P
28 17.0102.0105 ISNAENI AYYUN FARIHAH P
29 17.0102.0026 ASTUTI CATUR SARI P
30 17.0102.0035 INDIRA CAHYANING FIRDAUSI P
31 17.0102.0114 LIYA ZUNITA P
32 17.0102.0137 YOGYARIA ASTIN KARTIKA GEMILANG P
33 17.0102.0097 HESA AMELIA PRATIWI P
34 17.0102.0024 IRINE KHALISNA JAUHAR P
35 17.0102.0076 ROSA SAFITRI P
36 17.0102.0104 TRI WAHYUNINGSIH P
37 17.0102.0135 FIRA NURHIDAYAH P
38 17.0102.0053 MUFIDA ANNISA YUSRIYA P
39 17.0102.0119 SITI MUFLICHATUL AZIZAH P
40 17.0102.0013 TRI WAHYU SANTI P
41 17.0102.0124 ASFAHANNI AULIYA P
42 17.0102.0108 ENGGAR PRATIKASARI P

NPM NAMA KET



43 17.0102.0113 LIA ASNIATI P
44 17.0102.0112 MAYANG AULY P
45 17.0102.0129 NUR WAKHIDATUR ROHMAH P
46 17.0102.0028 SAFRINI CHUSNUL MUNFARID P
47 17.0102.0130 ADITYA ARI DANISWARA L
48 17.0102.0011 DAVID AJI PERDANA L
49 17.0102.0069 MUHAMMAD 'AZA MUSTA'ANA L
50 17.0102.0123 MUHAMMAD MIRZA SYAUKANI L
51 17.0102.0047 PRIYO RAHMANTO L
52 17.0102.0006 RIO HERNADY PUTRO L
53 17.0102.0094 ANAS SETYAWAN L
54 17.0102.0066 FALAK ALGANI L
55 17.0102.0138 EKO PRASETYO L
56 17.0102.0082 RIDDO VIRIDIAN L



BIS 3

NO KURSI
BIS
TL
1 DOSEN YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, S.E., M.Sc., Ak.
2 DOSEN ANISSA HAKIM PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.
3 TU AGUSTINA SRI RAHAYU, S.E.
4 17.0102.0057 AGUSTINA WULANDARININGSIH P
5 17.0102.0061 KHAFIDHOTUL ULIYAH P
6 17.0102.0042 SITI MITA RAHMAWATI P
7 17.0102.0045 DYAH AYU ANGGRAINI P P
8 17.0102.0041 LOLA PIARDA MAHARANI P
9 17.0102.0048 SHELLY TRIANSYA LESTARI P

10 17.0102.0058 EVA ERIKA PUTRI P
11 17.0102.0050 DENIS SETIA ANINDI P
12 17.0102.0051 TIFANI ALFIANI P
13 17.0102.0001 RAHMA RIDWANINGRUM P
14 17.0102.0040 ERISTA MAULIN NI'MAH P
15 17.0102.0032 GITA DWI CAHYATI P
16 17.0102.0027 PEGGI ARDELIA CAHAYANTI P
17 17.0102.0055 NOVIA LARASATRI P
18 17.0102.0062 NASIKHATUL MA`RIFAH P
19 17.0102.0056 SITA INDRIYANI P
20 17.0102.0060 LATIFUR RIZKA P
21 17.0102.0010 USWATUN HASANAH P
22 17.0102.0016 SAVERA WAHYUNI P
23 17.0102.0017 PUJI RAHAYU P
24 17.0102.0038 FERNIKA ANGGITASARI P
25 17.0102.0008 REZA DEA AMALIA P
26 17.0102.0037 WAHYU INDAH UTAMI P
27 17.0102.0036 ADELIA KASMAWATI P
28 17.0102.0054 AJENG SEKAR KINASIH P
29 17.0102.0033 DWI SANTI P
30 17.0102.0046 LILIS MARGIYANTI P
31 17.0102.0111 RIZKITA MELIASANI HARAHAP P
32 17.0102.0102 AYESHA SEKAR DAMAYANTI P
33 17.0102.0079 AMBAR WIDI JAYANTI P
34 17.0102.0121 SUSI PUSPA SARI P
35 17.0102.0110 ADINDA PRISTIAWATI DEWI P
36 17.0102.0098 YUNIA DWI ASTUTI P
37 17.0102.0100 DESTINA INKA GERALDINE P
38 17.0102.0077 NOVI ISWA ANGGRAENI P
39 17.0102.0089 LISTI RAHAYU P
40 17.0102.0107 ALFINA DAMAYANTI P
41 17.0102.0122 SALMA SHAFIYYA AYU MUTIARANI P
42 17.0102.0081 LUTHFI ROCHMANIYAH P

NPM NAMA KET



43 17.0102.0109 KIVAAYATUL AKHYAAR P
44 17.0102.0070 NANDA SAPUTRI P
45 17.0102.0039 FIRNAS DAFA GALIH PRATAMA L
46 17.0102.0019 YULISTIAN TANTRA NOTAMA L
47 17.0102.0021 RADITYA LINTANG YULINDRA L
48 17.0102.0022 ABYAN HERNANDA PUTRA L
49 17.0102.0034 ARDA LAKSMANA ANUGRAHA L
50 17.0102.0005 AZIF ADHAR MUTTAQIEN L
51 17.0102.0044 FIKY AFRI SANJAYA L
52 17.0102.0003 MUHAMMAD IQBAL RIFANI L
53 17.0102.0007 SONI SAPUTRA L
54 17.0102.0030 WISNU AKHYAR L
55 17.0102.0016 MUHAMMAD YUSRIL SAPUTRA L
56 17.0101.0145 RAHMAD LUKITO L



BIS 4

NO KURSI
BIS
TL
1 DOSEN FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., CA.
2 DOSEN NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., MM.
3 19.0102.0057 PUTRI DAMAYANTI P
4 19.0102.0075 KARINA PUSPA SARI P
5 19.0102.0096 TUTUT INDRIASTUTI P
6 18.0102.0107 FATIHA CITRA KARLINA P
7 17.0102.0088 SITA ARLIANA P
8 17.0102.0116 DYAH KUNCORO WATI P
9 17.0102.0092 VIRDA APRILIANA P

10 18.0102.0084 VITA FERAWATY VAWZI P
11 17.0102.0084 JULI ANA PRIMASIWI P
12 17.0102.0074 ERNI ARIANI P
13 17.0101.0010 RIZKI CLARA KRISNAWATI P
14 17.0101.0052 FANI ARI SETIANI P
15 17.0101.0194 TUSIANA DIYAN PRATIWI P
16 17.0101.0196 RAMADZANI FITRIANA P
17 17.0101.0212 FENI SEPTYANINGRUM P
18 17.0101.0210 NEYSA AURELLIA PUTRI P
19 17.0101.0228 ANGELLY LUTHFIYYAH TUNJUNG SARI P
20 17.0101.0202 AYU PRAPITA SARI P
21 17.0101.0200 ZAHRA RAHMADHANI P
22 17.0101.0206 VRISCHA DEVI AVIVA P
23 17.0101.0189 PUNGKI YULIYANTI P
24 17.0101.0205 IFTIKHATUN NASIAH P
25 17.0101.0192 NOFI WULANDARI P
26 17.0101.0188 EVA DAMAYANTI P
27 17.0101.0195 DWI RIYANTI P
28 17.0101.0222 EKA PRATIWI P
29 17.0101.0177 ALMAIDA DINDA SAVIKA P
30 17.0101.0201 KARIMA RACHMAWATI P
31 17.0101.0214 ATIKA FARAH SULISTIYANTI P
32 17.0101.0219 ITA ANGGUN NUR AINI P
33 17.0101.0221 HEVIANA INTAN AISSA P
34 17.0101.0230 OVI DEA PRATIWI P
35 17.0101.0181 GITA JUNIYATI P
36 17.0101.0190 RR. LINA KARLINA P
37 17.0101.0213 FATIMAH NURUL KHASANAH P
38 18.0101.0203 NI MADE RIZKIE DEVI NURSANTI P
39 19.0101.0155 MEUTIA RAHMA DARA ANINDYA P
40 19.0101.0216 AFIFAH NUR NAZIAH P
41 17.0101.0191 MUHAMMAD RIDWAN ADHIANSYAH L
42 17.0101.0197 FAHRIAL SANTRI ANOM PRADANA L

NPM NAMA KET



43 17.0101.0226 SALAFUL FIKRI ANWAR L
44 17.0101.0231 MUHAMAD ZULFIKAR ISTANTO L
45 17.0101.0224 ALMA AGI HADI SAPUTRA L
46 17.0101.0215 FEBRIAN L
47 17.0101.0207 IRFAN LATIEF PRAYOGO L
48 17.0101.0199 MUHAMAD ADI NASRUL HIDAYAT L
49 17.0101.0198 IVAN YUDHA PRASETHYO L
50 17.0101.0208 AHMAD UNTUNG SAPUTRA L
51 19.0101.0127 MUHAMAD ENDRO L
52 17.0101.0217 MUHAMMAD CARJASA L
53 17.0101.0218 ANDI MAUFAL FADLIL L
54 18.0101.0199 ACHMAD FAISAL ALFARAZI L
55 17.0101.0236 RIFQI DARMAWAN L
56 17.0101.0239 MUHAMMAD BAGUS ERDIYANTO L



BIS 5

NO KURSI
BIS
TL
1 DOSEN DIESYANA AJENG PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.
2 DOSEN MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., Ak., CA.
3 17.0101.0173 OKTAVIA SISCA DWI CAHYANI P
4 17.0101.0163 HAFIDHATUL HASANAH P
5 17.0101.0143 ARYANI YUNITA P
6 17.0101.0117 FARINA AYU ANGGRAINI P
7 17.0101.0128 ZAHARA RIZKI SETIAWAN P
8 17.0101.0152 APRILIA KUSUMA DEWI P
9 17.0101.0122 INTAN WIDHI HAPSARI P

10 17.0101.0137 MELATI PURNOMO PUTRI P
11 17.0101.0135 TITANIA AYU RIZQIA P
12 17.0101.0148 NABILA HANA PERTIWI P
13 17.0101.0142 EGA ALDANISA APRILIANI P
14 17.0101.0164 BERLIANA AGUSTINA WIDIANTI P
15 17.0101.0149 PUTRI ARRUUM NIHAYATUZZAIN P
16 17.0101.0155 DEWI WIRDATUL ULYA P
17 17.0101.0165 NILUH FAUZIAH UTAMI P
18 17.0101.0133 ANGGER ANISA MUTHOHAROH P
19 17.0101.0167 ITA DWIRIA PUSPITA NINGRUM P
20 17.0101.0150 SALMA SALSABILLA RIYANTA P
21 17.0101.0166 DIAN KUSUMA WARDANI P
22 17.0101.0171 RISA APRIYANI P
23 17.0101.0134 RAHAYU HARTINI P
24 17.0101.0153 DELIA MULYAWATI P
25 17.0101.0136 ARSITA DWI AMELIA P
26 17.0101.0126 TRI UTAMI WULANDARI P
27 17.0101.0141 ALFINATUL LUTFI P
28 17.0101.0121 RIZKI DEWI LESTARI P
29 17.0101.0118 EMA RATRI MA'RIFATUS SOLIKAH P
30 17.0101.0125 REZKY RAHAYU SINTYA DEVI P
31 17.0101.0029 DEWI PARAMITA SARI P
32 17.0101.0065 DWI JULIANA P
33 17.0101.0004 AZALIA P
34 17.0101.0054 PADYAN FARHAANI YADHANINGRUM P
35 17.0101.0055 FIAFIATUL HAYATI P
36 17.0101.0050 LINDA NOVITASARI P
37 17.0101.0023 DONY PRASETYO L
38 17.0101.0024 NILZAM AZAM CHROTIN L
39 17.0101.0059 RADITYA YUDHISTIRA SUWANTO L
40 17.0101.0027 FATHUR FADILLAH RAHMATULLAH L
41 17.0101.0064 MUHAMMAD DENI WIJAYA L
42 17.0101.0129 ZAKI FU'ADI L

NPM NAMA KET



43 17.0101.0158 FANI AGUS NUGROHO L
44 17.0101.0139 ARIEF SATRIO ADI L
45 17.0101.0131 ALDI WIDIYANTO L
46 17.0101.0120 MUHAMMAD DAMARGALIH MAGFIRRIDHA L
47 17.0101.0146 BERNA AMINTO NUGROHO L
48 17.0101.0123 DHIMAS AZIZ NUGROHO L
49 17.0101.0132 FIRMAN BEBALAZI ZALUKHU L
50 17.0101.0147 ERICK PRAFITRA ALDIKI L
51 17.0101.0159 BONDAN PRAKOSO L
52 17.0101.0157 ABDULLOH ALFAN NURROKHIM L
53 17.0101.0138 ALIFYA KURNIA RAMADHAN L
54 17.0101.0156 WAHYU ADHIAN CHANDRA L
55 17.0101.0124 DIMAS KEVIN SUGIARTO L
56 17.0101.0160 ARI TAMTOMO BUDIYANTO L



BIS 6

NO KURSI
BIS
TL
1 DOSEN FAQIATUL MARIYA WAHARINI, S.E., M.Si.
2 DOSEN NIA KURNIATI BACHTIAR, S.E., M.Sc.
3 17.0101.0093 RIZKA NURUL HIDAYATI IRIANA P
4 17.0101.0089 NUR HIDAYAH P
5 17.0101.0101 NITA DIAN RIZQY P
6 17.0101.0066 ANISATUS SOKHIYAH P
7 17.0101.0092 SITI HIBATUL MAGHFIROH P
8 17.0101.0091 ZAKIYATUL FUADAH P
9 17.0101.0113 AFIFAH SETIYANINGSIH P

10 17.0101.0102 MELATI KUSUMANING TYAS P
11 17.0101.0114 LOGA AYU TRI MILINIUM P
12 17.0101.0096 LARAS WIDI ASTUTI P
13 17.0101.0076 MESSYA RAMADINA P
14 17.0101.0103 AYUDYA INTAN PAWESTRI P
15 17.0101.0087 ARINA AMALIA P
16 17.0101.0115 FATIMA NUR AZIZAH P
17 17.0101.0080 DWI OCHTAVIANI P
18 17.0101.0071 DINNI ANFASA AZIZA P
19 17.0101.0072 DECKA ARI RAHMADHANTY P
20 17.0101.0067 EFNINA PUTRI AGUSTIN P
21 17.0101.0110 ULFA SETYANINGRUM P
22 17.0101.0097 GESTY NURALITA PRAMADANI P
23 17.0101.0105 NOVIA DWI RAHMASARI P
24 17.0101.0094 ELIZA FEBRIYANI P
25 17.0101.0074 ANINDITA LINTANG DAMAYANTI GERALDINE P
26 17.0101.0079 ERIKA MARTA SARI P
27 17.0101.0073 DWI SETYAWATI P
28 17.0101.0116 AZIZA DANING FITRILIA P
29 17.0101.0098 VIVI NURAINI P
30 16.0101.0081 ZULKHI SAPUTRI P
31 17.0101.0003 WHENI INDI ASTUTI P
32 17.0101.0062 MIRSA MAYA ARSINTA P
33 17.0101.0044 IZATUN NISAK P
34 17.0101.0037 NURDIAN NOVITASARI P
35 17.0101.0057 OKFITA TRI SUSANTI P
36 17.0101.0038 AIDA NUR SULISTYOWATI P
37 17.0101.0061 NOVI NURUL ARBIA P
38 17.0101.0041 BUDI SETYO WULAN P
39 17.0101.0060 DENY KISMIYANTO L
40 17.0101.0039 YULI SULISTYO L
41 17.0101.0018 ARMYANA WAHYU NUR FEBRIAN L
42 17.0101.0032 SIGIT NURKHOLIS L

NPM NAMA KET



43 17.0101.0012 DIMAS FAHREISY YUSUF L
44 17.0101.0099 AZIZ YANUAR HIDAYAT L
45 17.0101.0069 HUDI YUSDI NURSEPTIAN L
46 17.0101.0095 ADI SATRIA PRADANA L
47 17.0101.0081 MUHAMMAD ROHMAN L
48 17.0101.0111 GALIH ADI PRASTIAN L
49 17.0101.0078 ANDI SETIAWAN L
50 17.0101.0088 MUHAMAD ABU YAZID L
51 17.0101.0108 DWI ARDIYAN L
52 17.0101.0109 MUHAMMAD HABIB ALFARIZQI L
53 17.0101.0085 ACHMAD BAYU KURNIAWAN L
54 17.0101.0075 SIMON HENDY SAPUTRA L
55 17.0101.0077 KUKUH DWI ADJI PRAYOGA L
56 17.0101.0107 ALDINO EKA LANANGGALIH L



BIS 1

17.0101.0036 RISALAH FATIMATUZ ZAHRA
17.0101.0020 APRILIA DWI TIYARSARI
17.0101.0063 INTAN MEGANINGRUM
17.0101.0040 TALITHA AYU PRAMUDYANTI
17.0101.0045 RAHMA SARITA
17.0101.0035 ANGGIA RIAMA NUGRAHA 
17.0101.0042 SUKMA AYU SAFITRI
17.0101.0058 LALITA SETRI DAMAYANTI
17.0101.0056 EFI FEBRIYANTI
17.0101.0021 WIDYA YULIASARI
16.0101.0139 AGUS DEVI RIYANTI
17.0101.0203 ARIFAH AFIYANI
17.0101.0204 FINA RAUDLOTUN NAFISAH
17.0101.0140 FARDAN NUR CHARIRI
17.0101.0034 AMAL KHABIBAH
17.0101.0193 EKA AYU SETIAWATI
17.0101.0015 AHMAD ZAKIRI
17.0101.0086 APRILIA NURUL HUSNA
17.0101.0083 DERI ASMARA SARI
17.0101.0127 RAHMAWATI MURSALIN
17.0101.0161 LINI RETNOWATI
17.0101.0026 MASRUROTUL KHASANAH
17.0101.0043 SALSABILA AULIA WIDYASMARA
17.0101.0162 AKRIM HADIANTO
17.0101.0049 SHEREN AMELIA SUSANTO
17.0101.0001 DEWI SETYANINGSIH
17.0101.0211 M ZAENAL ASROF
17.0101.0112 DITYA DWI NOVITA 
17.0101.0220 MIMMA AMALIA SAPUTRI
17.0101.0028 HERU TAFRIHAN
16.0101.0134 ANNISA AYU HARVIASTUTI
17.0101.0225 DIAN META SARI
17.0101.0227 IMAM WACHID AGUSTINO
17.0101.0232 RINA SUPRAPTI
17.0101.0216 YOLANDA GRENDA HUSADANI
17.0101.0019 IRFAN MAULANA
17.0101.0151 SITI ELVAS RASMIYATI
19.0101.0221 MUFLIKHATUS SUTSANA
16.0101.0114 ADITYA BAYU PURNOMO
17.0101.0011 SITI NUR HALIMATUS SA'DIAH
17.0101.0169 ARINI DWI IDIYAH
17.0101.0048 JOKO SETYAWAN
17.0101.0183 RISTIYA AMANDA

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

NAMA DOSEN 
PEMBIMBING

KELOM
POK

1

2

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

5

3

6

7

8

NPM

10

11

12

13

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.4

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

14

12

15

16

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

9



17.0101.0014 ARDIA DAYINTA PURASARI
17.0101.0174 NOVANSYAH CAESAR SAMUSIR
17.0101.0013 MEGA INDAH PERMATASARI
17.0101.0187 SITI ASIYAH 
17.0101.0047 SETO PRIYAMBODO SURYAWAN
16.0101.0060 CITRA PERMITASARI
16.0101.0217 MUHAMMAD TOMMY SANJAYA
16.0101.0241 MARDIANA HESTRI CAHYANI
17.0101.0053 WILDAN FAUZI HUSNA
17.0101.0244 MIFTACHUL ROCHMAN
17.0101.0016 YAHYA

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

MULATO SANTOSA, 
S.E., M.Sc.

16

17

18

MUHDIYANTO, S.E., 
M.Si

19



BIS 2

17.0102.0083 SAYIDATI MASRUROH
17.0102.0093 VRISCA AGUSTIN
17.0102.0094 ANAS SETYAWAN
17.0102.0073 GITA MAHARANI BINTANG PUTRI
17.0102.0075 YUNISSA FITRIANI
17.0102.0066 FALAK ALGANI
17.0102.0091 ANISA FAJARINI
17.0102.0117 RATIH SUCIATI
17.0102.0138 EKO PRASETYO
17.0102.0090 FITRIAH PUJI YANTI
17.0102.0064 ERVINA SETYOWATI
17.0102.0082 RIDDO VIRIDIAN
17.0102.0063 FITRI FEBRIYANI
17.0102.0096 TALINTA MONA SWANOVSI
17.0102.0071 GALUH MAHARANI
17.0102.0068 KARINA DWI KUSUMANINGRUM
17.0102.0072 ARINDA LOVITA FENDISTY
17.0102.0065 LARAS DIAN ARIFAH
17.0102.0085 RININTA EKA KUSUMAWATI
17.0102.0095 ULFA LUTHFIANA MASJIDIN
18.0102.0097 AYU SIDHA WARDANI
18.0102.0105 ADILLAH KUSUMA WARDHANI
19.0102.0104 MARDIKA PRAMUDIANTI
16.0102.0012 SEVI RISANI WIDODO
16.0102.0201 WIDURI WIJAYANTI
16.0102.0182 YULIANA PRIHARTANTI
17.0102.0120 DEWI FATMAWATI
17.0102.0014 DWI VITRI ISTIYANI
17.0102.0130 ADITYA ARI DANISWARA
17.0102.0125 HESTY PUJI RAHAYU
17.0102.0105 ISNAENI AYYUN FARIHAH
17.0102.0011 DAVID AJI PERDANA
17.0102.0026 ASTUTI CATUR SARI
17.0102.0035 INDIRA CAHYANING FIRDAUSI
17.0102.0069 MUHAMMAD 'AZA MUSTA'ANA
17.0102.0114 LIYA ZUNITA
17.0102.0137 YOGYARIA ASTIN KARTIKA GEMILANG
17.0102.0123 MUHAMMAD MIRZA SYAUKANI
17.0102.0097 HESA AMELIA PRATIWI
17.0102.0024 IRINE KHALISNA JAUHAR
17.0102.0047 PRIYO RAHMANTO
17.0102.0076 ROSA SAFITRI
17.0102.0104 TRI WAHYUNINGSIH

NPM NAMA DOSEN PEMBIMBING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

KELOM
POK

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.



17.0102.0006 RIO HERNADY PUTRO
17.0102.0135 FIRA NURHIDAYAH
17.0102.0053 MUFIDA ANNISA YUSRIYA
17.0102.0119 SITI MUFLICHATUL AZIZAH
17.0102.0013 TRI WAHYU SANTI
17.0102.0124 ASFAHANNI AULIYA
17.0102.0108 ENGGAR PRATIKASARI
17.0102.0113 LIA ASNIATI
17.0102.0112 MAYANG AULY
17.0102.0129 NUR WAKHIDATUR ROHMAH
17.0102.0028 SAFRINI CHUSNUL MUNFARID

16

17

18

19 NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.

S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

NUR LAILA YULIANI, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

BETARI MAHARANI, 
S.E., M.Sc.



BIS 3

17.0102.0057 AGUSTINA WULANDARININGSIH
17.0102.0061 KHAFIDHOTUL ULIYAH
17.0102.0042 SITI MITA RAHMAWATI
17.0102.0045 DYAH AYU ANGGRAINI P
17.0102.0041 LOLA PIARDA MAHARANI
17.0102.0039 FIRNAS DAFA GALIH PRATAMA
17.0102.0048 SHELLY TRIANSYA LESTARI
17.0102.0058 EVA ERIKA PUTRI
17.0102.0019 YULISTIAN TANTRA NOTAMA 
17.0102.0050 DENIS SETIA ANINDI
17.0102.0051 TIFANI ALFIANI
17.0102.0021 RADITYA LINTANG YULINDRA
17.0102.0001 RAHMA RIDWANINGRUM
17.0102.0040 ERISTA MAULIN NI'MAH
17.0102.0022 ABYAN HERNANDA PUTRA
17.0102.0032 GITA DWI CAHYATI
17.0102.0027 PEGGI ARDELIA CAHAYANTI
17.0102.0034 ARDA LAKSMANA ANUGRAHA
17.0102.0055 NOVIA LARASATRI
17.0102.0062 NASIKHATUL MA`RIFAH
17.0102.0005 AZIF ADHAR MUTTAQIEN
17.0102.0056 SITA INDRIYANI
17.0102.0060 LATIFUR RIZKA
17.0102.0044 FIKY AFRI SANJAYA
17.0102.0010 USWATUN HASANAH
17.0102.0016 SAVERA WAHYUNI
17.0102.0003 MUHAMMAD IQBAL RIFANI
17.0102.0017 PUJI RAHAYU
17.0102.0038 FERNIKA ANGGITASARI
17.0102.0007 SONI SAPUTRA
17.0102.0008 REZA DEA AMALIA
17.0102.0037 WAHYU INDAH UTAMI
17.0102.0030 WISNU AKHYAR
17.0102.0036 ADELIA KASMAWATI
17.0102.0054 AJENG SEKAR KINASIH
17.0102.0033 DWI SANTI
17.0102.0046 LILIS MARGIYANTI

17.0102.0111 RIZKITA MELIASANI HARAHAP
17.0102.0102 AYESHA SEKAR DAMAYANTI
17.0102.0079 AMBAR WIDI JAYANTI
17.0102.0121 SUSI PUSPA SARI

17.0102.0110 ADINDA PRISTIAWATI DEWI
17.0102.0098 YUNIA DWI ASTUTI

NPM NAMA DOSEN PEMBIMBINGKELOM
POK

14

15

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

12

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.13



17.0102.0100 DESTINA INKA GERALDINE
17.0102.0077 NOVI ISWA ANGGRAENI
17.0102.0089 LISTI RAHAYU
17.0102.0107 ALFINA DAMAYANTI
17.0102.0122 SALMA SHAFIYYA AYU MUTIARANI
17.0102.0081 LUTHFI ROCHMANIYAH
17.0102.0109 KIVAAYATUL AKHYAAR
17.0102.0070 NANDA SAPUTRI
17.0102.0015 MUHAMMAD YUSRIL SAPUTRA
17.0101.0145 RAHMAD LUKITO

19 YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

YULINDA DEVI PRAMITA, 
S.E., M.Sc., Ak.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

ANISSA HAKIM 
PURWANTINI, S.E., M.Sc.

16

17

18



BIS 4

19.0102.0057 PUTRI DAMAYANTI
19.0102.0075 KARINA PUSPA SARI
19.0102.0096 TUTUT INDRIASTUTI
18.0102.0107 FATIHA CITRA KARLINA
17.0102.0088 SITA ARLIANA
17.0102.0116 DYAH KUNCORO WATI
17.0102.0092 VIRDA APRILIANA
18.0102.0084 VITA FERAWATY VAWZI
17.0102.0084 JULI ANA PRIMASIWI
17.0102.0074 ERNI ARIANI
17.0101.0010 RIZKI CLARA KRISNAWATI
17.0101.0052 FANI ARI SETIANI
17.0101.0194 TUSIANA DIYAN PRATIWI
17.0101.0196 RAMADZANI FITRIANA
17.0101.0191 MUHAMMAD RIDWAN ADHIANSYAH
17.0101.0212 FENI SEPTYANINGRUM
17.0101.0210 NEYSA AURELLIA PUTRI
17.0101.0197 FAHRIAL SANTRI ANOM PRADANA
17.0101.0228 ANGELLY LUTHFIYYAH TUNJUNG SARI
17.0101.0202 AYU PRAPITA SARI
17.0101.0226 SALAFULL FIKRI ANWAR
17.0101.0200 ZAHRA RAHMADHANI
17.0101.0206 VRISCHA DEVI AVIVA
17.0101.0231 MUHAMAD ZULFIKAR ISTANTO
17.0101.0189 PUNGKI YULIYANTI
17.0101.0205 IFTIKHATUN NASIAH
17.0101.0224 ALMA AGI HADI SAPUTRA
17.0101.0192 NOFI WULANDARI
17.0101.0188 EVA DAMAYANTI
17.0101.0215 FEBRIAN
17.0101.0195 DWI RIYANTI
17.0101.0222 EKA PRATIWI
17.0101.0207 IRFAN LATIEF PRAYOGO
17.0101.0177 ALMAIDA DINDA SAVIKA
17.0101.0201 KARIMA RACHMAWATI
17.0101.0199 MUHAMAD ADI NASRUL HIDAYAT
17.0101.0214 ATIKA FARAH SULISTIYANTI
17.0101.0219 ITA ANGGUN NUR AINI
17.0101.0198 IVAN YUDHA PRASETHYO
17.0101.0221 HEVIANA INTAN AISSA
17.0101.0230 OVI DEA PRATIWI
17.0101.0208 AHMAD UNTUNG SAPUTRA

KELOM
POK NPM NAMA DOSEN PEMBIMBING

1 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

2 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

3 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

4 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

5 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

6 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

7 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

8 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

9 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

10 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

11 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

12 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

13 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

14 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

15 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.



17.0101.0181 GITA JUNIYATI
17.0101.0190 RR. LINA KARLINA
19.0101.0127 MUHAMAD ENDRO
17.0101.0213 FATIMAH NURUL KHASANAH
18.0101.0203 NI MADE RIZKIE DEVI NURSANTI
17.0101.0217 MUHAMMAD CARJASA
19.0101.0155 MEUTIA RAHMA DARA ANINDYA
19.0101.0216 AFIFAH NUR NAZIAH
17.0101.0218 ANDI MAUFAL FADLIL
18.0101.0199 ACHMAD FAISAL ALFARAZI
17.0101.0236 RIFQI DARMAWAN
17.0101.0239 MUHAMMAD BAGUS ERDIYANTO

16 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.

19 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

17 FARIDA, S.E., M.Si., Ak., 
CA.

18 NUR HIDAYAH, S.E., M.M.



BIS 5

17.0101.0173 OKTAVIA SISCA DWI CAHYANI
17.0101.0163 HAFIDHATUL HASANAH
17.0101.0129 ZAKI FU'ADI
17.0101.0143 ARYANI YUNITA
17.0101.0117 FARINA AYU ANGGRAINI
17.0101.0158 FANI AGUS NUGROHO
17.0101.0128 ZAHARA RIZKI SETIAWAN
17.0101.0152 APRILIA KUSUMA DEWI
17.0101.0139 ARIEF SATRIO ADI
17.0101.0122 INTAN WIDHI HAPSARI
17.0101.0137 MELATI PURNOMO PUTRI
17.0101.0131 ALDI WIDIYANTO
17.0101.0135 TITANIA AYU RIZQIA
17.0101.0148 NABILA HANA PERTIWI
17.0101.0120 MUHAMMAD DAMARGALIH MAGFIRRIDHA
17.0101.0142 EGA ALDANISA APRILIANI
17.0101.0164 BERLIANA AGUSTINA WIDIANTI
17.0101.0146 BERNA AMINTO NUGROHO
17.0101.0149 PUTRI ARRUUM NIHAYATUZZAIN
17.0101.0155 DEWI WIRDATUL ULYA
17.0101.0123 DHIMAS AZIZ NUGROHO
17.0101.0165 NILUH FAUZIAH UTAMI
17.0101.0133 ANGGER ANISA MUTHOHAROH
17.0101.0132 FIRMAN BEBALAZI ZALUKHU
17.0101.0167 ITA DWIRIA PUSPITA NINGRUM
17.0101.0150 SALMA SALSABILLA RIYANTA
17.0101.0147 ERICK PRAFITRA ALDIKI
17.0101.0166 DIAN KUSUMA WARDANI
17.0101.0171 RISA APRIYANI
17.0101.0159 BONDAN PRAKOSO
17.0101.0134 RAHAYU HARTINI
17.0101.0153 DELIA MULYAWATI
17.0101.0157 ABDULLOH ALFAN NURROKHIM
17.0101.0136 ARSITA DWI AMELIA
17.0101.0126 TRI UTAMI WULANDARI
17.0101.0138 ALIFYA KURNIA RAMADHAN
17.0101.0141 ALFINATUL LUTFI
17.0101.0121 RIZKI DEWI LESTARI
17.0101.0118 EMA RATRI MA'RIFATUS SOLIKAH
17.0101.0125 REZKY RAHAYU SINTYA DEVI
17.0101.0156 WAHYU ADHIAN CHANDRA
17.0101.0124 DIMAS KEVIN SUGIARTO
17.0101.0160 ARI TAMTOMO BUDIYANTO

3

NPM NAMA DOSEN PEMBIMBINGKELOM
POK

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

12

9

10

11

13

14

15

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.



17.0101.0029 DEWI PARAMITA SARI
17.0101.0065 DWI JULIANA 
17.0101.0064 MUHAMMAD DENI WIJAYA
17.0101.0004 AZALIA
17.0101.0054 PADYAN FARHAANI YADHANINGRUM
17.0101.0027 FATHUR FADILLAH RAHMATULLAH
17.0101.0055 FIAFIATUL HAYATI
17.0101.0050 LINDA NOVITASARI
17.0101.0023 DONY PRASETYO
17.0101.0024 NILZAM AZAM CHROTIN
17.0101.0059 RADITYA YUDHISTIRA SUWANTO

16

17

18

19 DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

MUJI MRANANI, S.E., M.SI., 
Ak., CA.

DIESYANA AJENG 
PRAMESTI, S.E., M.Sc.



BIS 6

17.0101.0093 RIZKA NURUL HIDAYATI IRIANA
17.0101.0089 NUR HIDAYAH
17.0101.0101 NITA DIAN RIZQY
17.0101.0066 ANISATUS SOKHIYAH
17.0101.0069 HUDI YUSDI NURSEPTIAN
17.0101.0092 SITI HIBATUL MAGHFIROH
17.0101.0091 ZAKIYATUL FUADAH
17.0101.0095 ADI SATRIA PRADANA
17.0101.0113 AFIFAH SETIYANINGSIH
17.0101.0102 MELATI KUSUMANING TYAS
17.0101.0081 MUHAMMAD ROHMAN
17.0101.0114 LOGA AYU TRI MILINIUM
17.0101.0096 LARAS WIDI ASTUTI
17.0101.0111 GALIH ADI PRASTIAN
17.0101.0076 MESSYA RAMADINA
17.0101.0103 AYUDYA INTAN PAWESTRI
17.0101.0078 ANDI SETIAWAN
17.0101.0087 ARINA AMALIA
17.0101.0115 FATIMA NUR AZIZAH
17.0101.0088 MUHAMAD ABU YAZID
17.0101.0080 DWI OCHTAVIANI
17.0101.0071 DINNI ANFASA AZIZA
17.0101.0108 DWI ARDIYAN
17.0101.0072 DECKA ARI RAHMADHANTY
17.0101.0067 EFNINA PUTRI AGUSTIN
17.0101.0109 MUHAMMAD HABIB ALFARIZQI
17.0101.0110 ULFA SETYANINGRUM
17.0101.0097 GESTY NURALITA PRAMADANI
17.0101.0085 ACHMAD BAYU KURNIAWAN
17.0101.0105 NOVIA DWI RAHMASARI
17.0101.0094 ELIZA FEBRIYANI
17.0101.0075 SIMON HENDY SAPUTRA
17.0101.0074 ANINDITA LINTANG DAMAYANTI GERALDINE
17.0101.0079 ERIKA MARTA SARI
17.0101.0077 KUKUH DWI ADJI PRAYOGA
17.0101.0073 DWI SETYAWATI
17.0101.0116 AZIZA DANING FITRILIA
17.0101.0107 ALDINO EKA LANANGGALIH
17.0101.0098 VIVI NURAINI
16.0101.0081 ZULKHI SAPUTRI
17.0101.0099 AZIZ YANUAR HIDAYAT
17.0101.0003 WHENI INDI ASTUTI
17.0101.0062 MIRSA MAYA ARSINTA

13

14

3

4

5

6

7

8

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

9

10

11

12

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

1 FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

NPM NAMA DOSEN PEMBIMBINGKELOMP
OK

2

15

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.



17.0101.0044 IZATUN NISAK
17.0101.0037 NURDIAN NOVITASARI
17.0101.0012 DIMAS FAHREISY YUSUF
17.0101.0057 OKFITA TRI SUSANTI
17.0101.0038 AIDA NUR SULISTYOWATI
17.0101.0032 SIGIT NURKHOLIS
17.0101.0061 NOVI NURUL ARBIA
17.0101.0041 BUDI SETYO WULAN
17.0101.0060 DENY KISMIYANTO
17.0101.0018 ARMYANA WAHYU NUR FEBRIAN
17.0101.0039 YULI SULISTYO

18

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

19

16

17

NIA KURNIATI 
BACHTIAR, S.E., M.SC.

FAQIATUL MARIYA 
WAHARINI, S.E., M.SI.
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